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B EREKIETERFTEL ® National Postdoctoral Research Station
B SEFELHEBA B National Advanced Quality Company
B EF—FHK ® National May 1st Labor Certificate
B ERALHESEEARRITE B Evaluation of the National Integration of Industrialization and Industrialization Management System

B A ERMEGEEEEATLRE B Provincial Key Laboratory of Sheet Metal Intelligent Equipment

B BERIRMEFIEETESRD B Provincial Sheet Metal Forming Equipment Engineering Center

B AR SEEALE RS ® Provincial Demonstration Enterprise for Integration of Industrialization
B EAREHFENLER ®m  Provincial Demonstration Digital Workshop

B EXREARQEF B ®  National Technological Innovation Demonstration Enterprise

B PETIARIEZR B China Industry Award Nomination Award

m ENWM T EEIFEE T B China Machinery Industry Quality Integrity Enterprise
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Catalogue
BH x Catalogue BH x Catalogue
ARNERERMERESIN 08 FHARNBERENDN 18

C-type Single Crank Servo Press Semi-closed Type Single Crank Press

MW S ZFEARE I 12 I 1B REH 22
Straight Side Two-point Servo Press Straight Side One-point Press
AREREHN 14 FRANREH 24
C-type Single Crank Press C-type Frame Double Crank Press

MR E AN 28

Straight Side Two-point Press
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FEEMREN EA# EF EAMN
C-type Single Crank C-type Single Semi-closed Type C-type Frame Double

Crank Press

Servo Press Crank Press Single Crank Press
08 14 18 24
ot AREE TR
Z1\WN $ $
R RRE A DAL AL
Straight Side Straight Side Straight Side

One-point Press Two-point Press

Two-point Servo Press

12 22 28
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C-type Single Crank Servo Press

SKE1RFIE AN B4E / SKE1 series press machine parameters

RN

RIMHiTiE

BRITIE

TR RAITIZRE
RAERSE

EREERTE

EREARY (4 XaifE) —2
BRERERY (£ XFiE) 28
mALRES

ITEEERY

FERESESD

s s

W (BB XEEXEE)
1RHREE

RBITIEK

BREHER

BHEAHEE

Norminal capacity

Norminal capacity stroke

Stroke of slide

Max no-load strokes per minute
Max die set height

Die height adjustment

Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B)( | type)
Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B)( Il type)
Max top die weight

Worktable size

Air pressure

Press precision

Machine dimension

Die cushion capacity

Die cushion stroke

Die cushion effective area

Max torque value

mm’

N-m

450

32

80

100

250

60
400X 300X 60
560X300X60

300
850X440X 80

0.6

950X 1600X2500
23
50
300x230
1600

630
4

130

85

300

70
500X400X 70
700X400X70

300
900X 520X 80

0.6

1000X 15002600
36
70
350X235
2500

i HESHMNARISMES] Note: other parameter or machine model can be customized by consulting seller
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800 1100

4 6

150 180

80 60

340 360

80 80
560X420X70 650X470X80
T70X420X70 910X 470X 80

345 450
1000X550%90  1150X600X110

0.6 0.6

1180X1800%2800  1300X1900X3200

36 63
70 80
450%310 500X350
4000 5500

1250 1600
6 6
180 200
60 50
360 460
80 100
650X470X 80 700X550X90
910X470X80 990X 550X90
450 540
1200X600X110  1250X800X140
0.6 0.6
GB/JIS 1% class 1%
1300X1900X3200  1400X2300X 3800
63 100
80 80
500X 350 650X420
6000 9000

2000
6
200
50
460
110
850X630X90
113063090
800
1400X820X160
0.6

1690X2615X4075
140
100
710x480
12000

 EHEEE. AHIEE ARREN

A E R IR T AE h iE A

m BA TS EHMEEE, BEX0.02mmm,
THAEEAE

B BRETRER BRI, RERBESNE

LEEARES, THEA®, R

XTI BRI TRIZ, RERMERBR

A ERDEL, REHNERE, ERERES

HEMRETR, MRS, BEREHETRP

B R & F M IR e

HIE

M Equipped with low speed, large torque servo motor

W Capable of setting up and modifying motion curve at will during processing

W With auto compensation function for bottom dead center, the accuracy can be within 0.02mm
B Ram speed can be continuously variable, obviously improve production efficiency

M Intelligent servo control, power energy saving and environment friendly

M Stroke height and moving sequence programmable, meeting the needs of flexible manufacturing
M Capable to optimize moving curves to improve product quality and extend life of tooling

Ml Reliable pressing performance, less impact to machine, making machine work stable and

easy maintenance

B Equipped with hand-wheel timming function, to greatly reduce tooling trial time

11,

2
I ‘
BA

WMERIMERTE / Outline Size Diagram

2600 3150 A7t Type vV H VH Vv H VH Vv H Vv H Vv H Vv H vV H

6.5 8 AA 950 900 1170 1290 1290 1390 1680 1630 1670

250 250 AB 840 830 980 1100 1100 1200 1400 1500 1420

45 40 AC 550 480 690 800 800 870 980 830 960

450 500 AD 670 900 780 920 920 1000 1160 1350 1430

120 120 AE 512 674 534 616 616 660 800 950 980
920X700X100  1000X720X100 BA 1400 1382 1595 1720 1720 2140 2440 2325 2235
1130X700X 100 / BB 1170 1232 1285 1420 1420 1760 1830 2010 1890

800 800 HA 690 679 718 700 700 777 867 845 837
1550X840X180 1650 X880 180 HB 790 800 830 830 835 900 995 940 1100

0.6 0.6 HC 2423 2596 2973 3135 3135 3665 3986 3950 4453
1740X2345X4000 190X 2850X4200
140 160
100 110
660X 460 700X 460
14000 18000



Straight Side Two-point Servo Press

B EHRREE. KHAETRARBN

B A AMERIREMAE N LTI ER RS

B AT IR B METhEE, HERHA0.02mmblA,
KIS E HE

B OBRBITRERERFR, DERSEFYUE

BREMMRIES, TREER, HRRHR

A TIEEESEINFETRE, FERMEEES

AIfiLinEf L, IESHIRE, ERKIRAS®D

MEERERTSE, NIRRT, REREHETLEP

B FRE FRHIATIAE R K IE4a5E AR AT 8]
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M Equipped with low speed, large torque servo motor

M Capable of setting up and modifying motion curve at will during processing

H With auto compensation function for bottom dead center, the accuracy can be within 0.02mm
B Ram speed can be continuously variable, obviously improve production efficiency

M Intelligent servo control, power energy saving and environment friendly

M Stroke height and moving sequence programmable, meeting the needs of flexible

manufacturing
H Capable to optimize moving curves to improve product quality and extend life of tooling

M Reliable pressing performance, less impact to machine, making machine work stable

and easy maintenance

B Equipped with hand-wheel trimming function, to greatly reduce tooling trial ime

[ 11

I

HERIMER~TE / Outline Size Diagram

SME2&RFIESN B4R / SME2 series press machine parameters

RIFH Norminal capacity kN 1100 1600 2000 2600 3150 4000 5000 6300 AA 2280
RIHITIE Norminal capacity stroke mm 5 6 6 7 7 10 10 10 AB 1980
BRITIE Stroke of slide mm 180 180 250 280 300 300 300 300 AC 1600
ThHERAITIERE Max no-load strokes per minute spm 65 55 50 40 30 30 30 30 BA 1236
RAKEDE Max die set height mm 400 450 500 550 550 550 600 600 BB 1076
EERERTE Die height adjustment mm 100 100 120 120 120 120 120 120 BC 600
BREERS (L4 X FifE) Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B) mm 1450X550 1650X 650 1900X 750 2450 X900 2400X1000 2800X 1400 3200X1100 3200X1200 BD 2151
THERBERS (LA XFiE) Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 1600X 750 1850X 760 2250X940 2550X1000 2500X1000 2900X 1400 3300X1200 33001300 BE 420
MAFOFEIEX LTF) Opening on uprights(F/B+U/D) mm 600 X400 700X450 900X 600 990X 600 900X 600 1100X 600 1100X 700 1100X 700 HA 930
ERESEN Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 HB 3180
HRKEE Press precision GB/JIS 1¥ class 1% HC 900
K (EAXBIEXEE) Machine dimension(L X WX H) mm 2280X1236X3180  2590X 1450X3757  3000X1600X3860 3600X 1770X4749 3900X 3080 X 4965 4100X3200X5260  4500X2100X5670  4600X2125X5670 HD 380
SEAERES Air bag type die cushion capacity kN 40 60 80 100 100 140 140 140 HE 1583
SEARBTEK Air bag type die cushion stroke mm 80 90 90 100 100 100 100 100

SRR Air cylinder type die cushion capacity kN 55 80 100 125 125 125 140 150

SHAERTER Air cylinder type die cushion stroke mm 70 80 90 100 100 100 100 100

RAHIEE Max torque value N-m 5500 9000 12000 14000 18000 12000%2 14000X2 18000X2

. HESHMMNAAISEES] Note: other parameter or machine model can be customized by consulting seller
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2590 3000 3600 3700 3900 4500 4600
2240 2362 2890 3250 3530 4100 4100
1850 2290 2800 2800 3000 3600 3600
1450 1600 1770 2490 3050 2100 2750
1290 1440 1610 2330 2890 1920 1945
700 968 930 900 1100 1200 1200
2309 2523 2799 3080 3476 3000 3030
490 620 670 1590 1860 1130 1155
1000 1000 1105 1230 1230 1405 1400
3757 4015 4593 4965 5150 5290 5300
950 940 1095 1180 1350 1350 1350
450 600 600 650 700 700 700
1730 1910 2081 2376 2495 2500 2540
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Precise Servo Press Machine

¥ RIB | Structure and Principles
[

fEEh4E# / Transmission structure

B AS DL R R LB
iR MTEERTY. ARKE (2040

A
AR R ~_|

THIARG LT
BT

ORI, A RUFS T hAENRR. TERET RS TR R
e TEGES  BRTRERG RS BRI A B RS0 T

T 2% / Advantages of process £ MK / Curve planning

HMIA# 5@ / Human-Machine Interfaces

Ih§E | Functionality

B AREAVNFEHHENLY (HBHERNL, SEFRR. REEX. 20EN HERK. HEARRNA. EEMEEK.
B H4RIEE)

B AREAVNNE SRRSOV E~ENE Kt #HF

B eSO R R, HHMAEISHETR, BRUBETE
B RAENEERS, BEABUIENESIIEE

B BETFINEE: AIUEMHERIGEHRENNEENROKE, ETRE
B EEh TR E

B ESHEFZEER

B ETFERME#ITRETENESMERR

B ETFERMGEEEH#H TR IAMERX, URRINTERS

B ETFERMEMNEFENRERR

B A5 RMEEREEEMEITHE

A AR E S BN AEEERR

= A0 TR BRE R e R EHITh AR

B Moving curve planning of servo press (crankshaft mode, multi-link mode, pressure holding mode, unilateral mode, pendulum

mode, silent blanking mode, repeated pressure mode, free programming mode)
Detection of the working status of servo press, preset and counting of production
Real-time display of motor torque, crankshaft angle, indication of slide displacement
Managing system of die library with Big Data Formulation

Black box function: real-time recording core data of main transmission, which is convenient for maintenance
M Ordinary crankshaft moving mode

W Arbitrary link moving mode

B Short stroke repetitive pressure mode near bottom dead point

B Low-speed punching mode near bottom dead center to reduce processing noise

B Pressure holding mode near bottom dead center

B Easy to implement joint control model with feeding device

M Finding out suitable operation mode through test trial

B Instantaneous energy release control function during processing

15 4B E / Standard Configuration

B FARIESIR S B tERIPREE B Servo control system

B ARIIERI RS B BERHIEEEE

B EBRIAREER B 5EMER
FiETEHsRES B NS (MERESR) top die balance device

M Photoelectric protection device
M Programmable control system M Electric thick oil lubrication device
M Slide electrical adjusting device and M HD touch screen

M Predetermined counter ( touch screen display)

B HFERESIETE B TEIT M Digital die height indicator B Working light

H Overload protection system

B S HRIP RS B SSRHUEEL

M Quick-connector for air source

3
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C-type Single Crank Press

FEIHEEMLF S / Main Function & Features
g .
J

m EBHARZIIS—RIEE B Machine achieves JIS 1% class accuracy

B ENNIRIEES NS B High rigidity frame welded by superior steel plate
uEIRE B Low noise

B FETHE)N B Low stamping deformation

B ERZ/NEMKSEH B Rectangular six-sided extended rail

B EEFMANEE, RERREE B Friendly HMIl,easy and convenient for operation

1TH2&HES] BBZE (V-Type)

1T12&AES) HALEE (H-Type)
Stroke & Capability Curve:

Stroke & Capability Curve
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ETFRIBE (mm)

Distance to bottom dead center (mm;

0 w0 %
ETIRIEE (mm)

Distance to bottom dead center (mm)

JKELRFIE SN B %K / JKE1 series press machine parameters

m\ Model/name/Specification B[ Unit JKE1-45 JKE1-63 JKE1-80 JKE1-110 JKE1-125 JKE1-160 JKE1-200 JKE1-260 JKE1-315 JKE1-400
YA sl Norminal capacity kN 450 630 800 1100 1250 1600 2000 2600 3150 4000

sk Model \ H \ H Vv H \ H vV H Y H \ H \ H Vv H

DISATIE Norminal capacity stroke mm 3.2 1.6 4 2.3 4 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 7 35 8 6 8
BYITIE Stroke of slide mm 80 50 130 50 150 70 180 80 180 80 200 90 200 100 250 150 250 100 280
1TRERER Strokes per minute spm 40-100 110-150 40-85 80-165 35-80 80-120 30-60 60-90 30-60 60-90 20-50 40-70 20-50 50-70 20-40 40-50 20-40 30-50 20-35
BAERSE Max die set height mm 250 265 300 340 340 380 360 410 360 410 460 510 460 510 500 550 500 575 550
EEEERTE Die height adjustment mm 60 70 80 80 80 100 110 120 120 120
BYRRERT (G XHifE)—8  Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B)( | type) mm 400X300X60 500X400X70 560X420X70 650X470X80 650X470X80 700X 550%X90 850X 630X90 950X 700X 100 1000X720X100 1130X750X110
BHRRER T (G XBIE) =8 Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B)( Il type) mm 560X300X60 700X400X70 770X420X70 910X470X80 910X470X80 990X 550%X90 1130X630X90 1250 X 700X 100

RALIRES Max top die weight kg 300 300 345 450 450 540 800 800 800 800
THREERYT Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 850X440X 80 900Xx520X90 1000X 55090 1150X 600X 110 1200X 600X 110 1250X 800X 140 1400X 820X 160 1500 840 X< 180 1650880180 1600900200
FEREHH, Main motor power kw 4 4 7.5 11 11 15 185 22 22 37
FERESES Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
HERKEE Press precision GB/JIS 1* class 14

HER (BB XFiEXBE) Machine dimension mm 950X 16002500 10001500 X 2600 118018002800 13001900 X 3200 1300X 19003200 1400X2300x 3800 1690X2615X4075 1850X2780X 4470 1900X2850% 4200 1980X 28704830
RS Die cushion capacity kN 23 36 36 63 63 100 140 140 160 140
REBTIEK Die cushion stroke mm 50 70 70 80 80 80 100 100 110 100
ERERER Die cushion effective area mm? 300X230 350X235 450X 310 500X 350 500X 350 650X420 710X480 710X480 700X460 810X480

YAwWEI



HIVE SETIN

C-type Single Crank Press

j— WIRALZG
Shaft hole

SBIREE Slide Bottom

- BRI DG
Shaft hole

5y @ ¢
|
i

T{E&MR Working Table

a

+0.5
0

]
-

B
!

R1

32

R17|

TBE T Slot

HA& Model JKE1-45 JKE1-63 JKE1-80  JKE1-110 JKE1-125 JKE1-160 JKE1-200 JKE1-260 JKE1-315  JKE1-400
B3 Type V H V H V H V H V H V H V H V H V H
AA 950 900 1170 1290 1290 1390 1680 1850 1670 1950
AB 840 830 980 1100 1100 1200 1400 1500 1420 1660
AC 550 480 690 800 800 870 980 1050 960 1260
AD 670 900 780 920 920 1000 1160 1300 1430 1130
AE 512 674 534 616 616 660 800 890 980 970
BA 1400 1382 1595 1720 1720 2140 2440 2615 2235 2605
BB 1170 1232 1285 1420 1420 1760 1830 2255 1890 2180
HA 690 679 718 700 700 s 867 867 837 837
HB 790 800 830 830 835 900 995 1130 1100 1185
HC 2423 2596 2973 3135 3135 3665 3986 4474 4453 4825

A& Model  JKE1-45 JKE1-63 JKE1-80  JKE1-110 JKE1-125 JKE1-160  JKE1-200 JKE1-260  JKE1-315  JKE1-400
A 300 320 360 400 400 440 480 520 520 520
B 150 160 180 200 200 220 240 260 260 260
€ 120 150 150 160 160 220 280 290 290 290
D 120 120 160 180 220 220 300 300 300 300
E = 220 300 300 300 300 420 420 420 420
F 210 220 220 220 220 175 200 200 200 200
G 38.1 50 50 50 50 65 65 65 65 65
a 18 18 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
b 30 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37
C 18 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
d 12 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

MESMEZ RTE [ Outline Size Diagram

o o
B
o o
j]_|_° T
Z/ ol
. . O
? ?
Hi}
|_ 57 ° 57
O000
AE
AD =1
|
e

]

B FHABEAHR
B ZTAERA + THhER

B FHURRIEREEE: JKEL-45

B BHTUBRIAREEE: JKEL-63 R E

B MRS TEE: JKEL-45

B HFREeisnes: JKEL-63 RUE

B REXNIHEFRIFRES
B CERRIPEE

B BERHEE RS
W RERE

B FRSEEO—
B Bt |iREO—1
N BTN

u it#hes

W R

HC

HA
HB

BA

t7&f T | Standard Configuration

Dry clutch

AC motor + converter

Manual slide adjusting device: JKE1-45

Electric slide adjusting device: JKE1-63 and above
Mechanical die height indicator: JKE1-45

Digital die height indicator: JKE1-63 and above

Hydraulic overload protection system

Secondary falling protection device
Electric thick oil lubrication system
Dual valve

One spare air source connector
One automatic air source connector
Electronic cam

Counter

Power socket

YAWEI



FHATUR R ETI

Semi-closed Type Single Crank Press

FEIHEEFNLF S / Main Function & Features

B BHUAFIIS—RIEE

B LR R IF RS NI S

B RRESERAGABESNER
m ERE

B EREMD, SEFOREED
B f4REE R

B E XN ES®

B RGFHANRE, BIEERERE

B Machine achieves JIS 1 class accuracy

B High rigidity frame welded by superior steel plate

B Low inertia high performance combined clutch brake

B Low noise

B Small change in die height and small dynamic center deviation
B | ow synthetic clearance

B | ocking six-sided guide

B Friendly HMI,easy and convenient for operation

Model/name/Specification BB Unit JSE1-80 JSE1-110 JSE1-160 JSE1-200 JSE1-260 JSE1-315
AN Norminal capacity kN 800 1100 1600 2000 2600 3150
itk Model Vv H Y H \ \ H ) H
NIRI1TIE Norminal capacity stroke mm 4 2 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 7
BYRITIE Stroke of slide mm 160 100 180 110 200 80 200 150 250 100 300
1TRERER Strokes per minute spm 40-75 55-110 30-65 50-100 25-50 50-100 20-45 35-70 20-40 40-75 20-35
BRAEREE Max die set height mm 330 300 350 320 450 350 450 410 500 460 550
EESERATE Die height adjustment mm 80 90 100 110 120 120
BALKRES Max top die weight kg 400 450 700 800 800 900
BREER T (KA XRBi/E)  Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B) mm 560X460X70 650X520X80 700X 580X90 850X 650X90 920X 700X 100 1400X 900X 100
TEEERT(EGXHIE)  Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 750X 600X 90 750X 460X 90 900X 700X110 900X520X110 1000 X 750X 140 1000 X 580X140 1150X 850X 160 1150 X 650X 160 1300X900X 180 1300X700X180 1600 1000X 180
MAFARST (FifE X SE) Opening on uprights(F/B+U/D) mm 650 X460 510X430 750X 500 570X470 800X 560 630X510 900X 610 700X 570 950 X 660 750X 620 1100 X750
FEEEI Main motor power kw 55 7.5 11 15 22 30
ERESEN Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
HRIEE Press precision GB/JIS 1¥ class 14k
R (A XFIEXSE) Machine dimension mm 1230X1800X%2880 1488X2040X3125 1618X2290X 3420 1788X2590x4010 1978X2755X 4490 2308X2945 X 4525
RS Die cushion capacity kN 60 80 100 140 140 140
BRRITIER Die cushion stroke mm 70 80 80 100 100 100
RREWER Die cusluon effective area mm? 410X 260 500X 300 540X 350 640%470 700X 470 700X 470

YAwWEI



ATV R ETI

Semi-closed Type Single Crank Press

15 4B E / Standard Configuration

m FRESE W IXELR M Dry clutch M Dual valve

B TR+ T5HgS B FRASEEO— B AC motor + converter

M One spare air source connector

B B BRIARER B B SREOD— H Electric slide adjusting device B One automatic air source connector

#11% Model JSE1-80 JSE1-110 JSE1-160 JSE1-200 JSE1-260 JSE1-315
B _ | TEERES
T-slot type A B 8 B B 8
TR
Number of T-slots 2 2 4 4 4 4
HERFLIE
Hole diameter of die shaft %0 el 93 e 89 9
b3 — — 150 150 150 150
JBIRIEKE Slide Bottom
o @ e e e i @ o
= © 00 00 <
— ©60e ¢ o £
o~ o~
- ® o @ [} o
@Q e e @
JLL
| ) l '

T{E&1R Worktable

B HFEAIESiERES m BFN M Digital die height indicator M Electronic cam
B RERSHEIPRS W itEREs W Hydraulic overload protection system M Counter
B CEEFRIPEE u BB B Secondary falling protection device B Power socket

B BB RS

MESMERTE / Outline Size Diagram

B Electric thick oil lubrication system

& Model JSEL-80 JSEL-110 JSEL-160 JSEL-200 JSEL-260 JSEL-315
TRIERH T-slot type A B B B B B
TRESHNumber of T-slots 3 3 3 5 5 5
Quantiyof dieﬁf}fﬁiﬁiﬁ% hole diameter 20X $20103 20X$287%3 24X $28783 30X$28 103 35% 428193 35§28 103
cxd 75%75 90X 90 90X 90 100X 100 100X 100 100X 100
bl 150 200 225 265 300 300
b2 - - - 115 150 150
exf 340X 170 400X200 440X 220 480X 240 520X 260 560280
R 30 30 30 30 30 30
. 08

° g TEIfE T-slot

o~
. Rt/
32 © Size/Model A B e
[ A ] a 2 28 18
Rt R1 o
b 37 48 30
63 ¢ % 28 18
© s
s 43 d 16 2 P
b 0

YAWEI

JSE1-110 JSE1-260 ‘ JSE1-315
A 1230 1365 1500 1760 1910 2260
B 800 | 2820 3045 | 2980 365 | 3410 3865 | 3800 @5 | a0 4525
c 750 900 1000 1150 1300 1600
D 600 | 460 00 | 50 50 | 580 850 | 650 00 | 700 1000
E 560 650 700 850 920 1400
F 460 520 580 650 700 900
6 833 833 840 840 915 940 1010 1010 1100 1140 1210
H 490 400 530 430 650 430 650 560 750 560 850
| 820 940 1050 1200 1350 1660
J 650 510 750 570 800 630 900 700 950 750 1100
K 460 430 500 470 560 510 610 570 660 620 750
L 1305 1260 1530 1455 1710 1625 1925 1825 2030 1930 2125
M 1040 u7s 1310 1560 1690 2030
N 1800 1730 2040 1950 229 2205 250 | 24% 755 | 2655 2945
0 1348 1488 1618 1788 1978 2308
P 1470 1410 1448 1445 1460 1590 1480 1630 1435
Q 2910 2850 3190 3125 3555 3420 00 | 305 B | 40 4430




ARES V]!

Straight Side One-point Press

- W

4 Tew wew owgY

JME1&FIEHHE%k / IME1 series press machine parameters

BABH \odel/name/Specification

E{i Unit

- BNy g-_l“. D .“;;: © o

JME1-160

JME1-200

FEIHEEF 4SS / Main Function & Features

B BHRRJIS—RFEE
B REMNNIRIEESNIEN S
mEIEE. FETHEEND

B Machine achieves JIS 1% class accuracy
B High rigidity frame welded by superior steel plate
B Low noise, small press deformation

B Compatible with multi-axial variable speed drive/automation

B REZWATERR/ B U EEENET R

B RGFHANGRE, BEES

equipment line onboard expansion

e B Friendly HMl,easy and convenient for operation

tT B E / Standard Configuration

B 3R+ SRR

B AR EER RS
B OERRIEATHEE
B BFORAX

M Variable speed motor

B Human-machine inter-
face control system

M Slide and Die Balancing
Device

M Electronic cam switch

B EERTUERE /)R Re-1T712/ES W I UERE

B HES AR RPERE B BET N F R
B CERERIPEE B HFEEETS
B BEERIFEEE B BEEREREE

B FiAt R TAE

B BiXEE3/8"—[EER
LIPS IER S

W RRiEEE

M Operation mode selection/cut/inch/
safety-stroke/continuous

B Independent control cabinet B Preset counter function

B Oil pressure overload protection B Mobile Two-Handed Button B Air blower 3/8” primary
device Station circuit
M Secondary falling protection device

M Digital die height indicator M Mis-delivery detection plug

M Electric slide adjustment device M Electric grease lubrication device M Power socket

JME1-260

JME1-315

JME1-400

JME1-500

JME1-630

NHRA Norminal capacity kN 1600 2000 2600 3150 4000 5000 6300
YN livatay e Norminal capacity stroke mm 6 6 7 7 7 7 7
BRITIE Stroke of slide mm 200 200 250 250 300 300 300
TIERE Strokes per minute spm 20-50 20-50 20-40 20-40 20-40 20-35 20-30
BAEESE Max die set height mm 500 550 550 550 600 650 650
EESERATE Die height adjustment mm 100 120 120 120 150 150 150
BRIRER (£ X FifE) Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B) mm 900 X600 1000X 700 1100X 700 1100X 750 1300900 1400900 1400900
TEEER(AGXHI/G)  Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 1100X 700X 140 1200X 800X 170 1250 850X 180 1250X900Xx200 14001000 X220 1500X1100 X220 1500X1100X220
MFA(FIF X LETF) Opening on uprights(F/B+U/D) mm 650X 500 750X550 750 X550 800X 600 900X 600 1000 X 600 1000 X 600
F il Main motor power kw 15 18.5 22 30 37 45 55
BERESES Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
HERKEE Press precision GB/JIS 1" class 14k
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C-type Frame Double Crank Press

JKE2RFIEHH B4 | JKE2 series press machine parameters

Model/name/Specification

E4i Unit

JKE2-110

JKE2-160

FETHEEFF S / Main Function & Features

B ENARIS—REE

B R WRIF RS NEN S

B EEHREEESIR

B XA B R E R A

B RS

B SiEEER NEMKSH

B REFHANRE, REEHRERE

B Machine achieves JIS 1 class accuracy

B High rigidity frame welded by superior steel plate

M Strong ability for Left and right anti-eccentric load

B Double crank converse rotation eliminates side force

M Low noise

B High-precision rectangular six-sided extended rail

B Friendly HMl,easy and convenient for operation

#Fi2edEs) wm (v-Type) [

Stroke & Capability Curve
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EFIAER (mm)
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JKE2-200 JKE2-260 JKE2-315
YN 1] Norminal capacity kN 1100 1600 2000 2600 3150
K Model vV H v H \ H Vv H Vv H
NIRHITIE Norminal capacity stroke mm 5 3 6 3 6 3 7 3.5 7 3.5
TBIRITIZ Stroke of slide mm 180 110 200 130 250 150 280 170 300 170
TIERE Strokes per minute spm 35-65 50-100 30-55 40-85 25-45 35-70 20-35 30-60 20-35 30-50
RARESE Max die set height mm 400 435 450 485 500 550 550 605 550 615
EESEATE Die height adjustment mm 100 100 120 120 120
TTEART (EEXFiE) Upper Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 1400X 500X 70 1600 X 550X 70 1850 X 650X 95 2100X700X95 2100X700X95
TIEAERY (R XFiE) Lower Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 1800X 650130 2000X760X150 2400Xx840X170 2700X900X 170 2750X900X 190
FeBEHl Main motor power kw/P 11 15 18.5 22 30
ERESEN Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
HERKEE Press precision GB/JIS 1* class 14k
HER (EEXEIREXBE) Machine dimension mm 2000X1745X3059 2200X1940X 3709 2620X2235X3849 3000X2545X4304 3010X2545X4689
KRR TRAR AR Die cushion roof area mm? 350X 235X 24 Unit 410X260X 248 Unit 540X 350X 240 Unit 640X 470X 240 Unit 640X 470X 24 Unit
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C-type Frame Double Crank Press

WMEIMZRTE [ Outline Size Diagram

HC

* *+ f + + @ @ ’ @ @ L] v [ L]
s bs bo I~y 5 — e

N Job7 S Z
. . . N ° ° @ @ @ :a ® i@i i@i

T Y — m

M = N +
JBIREE Slide Bottom jfi: ey 4
te db 4 b

3.2
3.2 °
T
[
>
m
I
1

“ MODEL A D AD
w2/ o a 2 28
' b 37 48 | —
r1 R1 - c 2 28 ]
d 16 20
6.3 R 1 1
b 3 F
© +3
b 0
: _I_i"—u BB T
BA
T8 TSlot T &R Working Table

& Model JKE2-110 JKE2-160 JKE2-200 JKE2-260 JKE2-315
AA 2000 2200 2620 3000 3010
AB 1900 2080 2460 2800 2810
AC 1360 1520 1820 2200 2210
AD 1800 1980 2320 2590 2640
H#E Specification JKE2-110 JKE2-160 JKE2-200 JKE2-260 JKE2-315 hE 1510 1660 1990 2230 2230
RS Tslot type A N 5 5 5 BA 1745 1940 2235 2545 2545
TEUESY (E/T) Piecesof Tslot 4/6 6/8 6/8 6/8 6/8 o 129 1350 195 21 21
HA (630) (730) (790) (820) (820)
R 315 315 315 450 450 HB 830 990 1070 1100 1120
b2 125 125 125 150 150 HC 3059 3709 3849 4304 4689
b3 320 520 710 680 680
b4 430 520 520 540 540 S ; :
s - P 4o o0 o0 #7&fE / Standard Configuration
o6 320 30 31 450 450 H FXESS B FRASEEORD M Dry clutch B Two spare air source connector
b7 P50 ®50 ®50 @50 ®50 B 3R] + To4Rse B BmsEEO— B AC motor + frequency converter B One automatic air source
EBREFEHE XILER +0.5 405 05 +05 e : ) - )
= quantity of die cushion pin hole X diameter 30X P20 193 48X 20 103 48X 28 159 70X 28 15 70X 28 105 B BrEAREE m BEFLR M slide electrical adjusting device connector
FBUC2 | e xd pin hole distance 75X 100 75%75 100X 100 100X 100 100X 100 B BFsREETE m e L] gl Glts e nefeaten B Electronic cam
B RERXTHFIFERS [ ==P e B Hydraulic overload protection system B Counter
B CEERRPEE B Secondary falling protection device | Rever soalah
B BhRHEBRS B Electric thick oil lubrication system
W IEXE M Dual valve
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Straight Side Two-point Press

FETHEEFEF S / Main Function & Features

‘?‘“\rﬁi

Model/name/Specification

JMEz B EYEREIIS—RFEE B Machine achieves JIS 1% class accuracy
l’. -
- i —_ . P .
° 630 B RERINIRIEES NSNS B High rigidity frame welded by superior steel plate
B EaInREHEEE R B Strong ability for left and right anti-eccentric load
B Y pR Y AR E M E S B Double crank converse rotation eliminates side force
B {fRE B Low noise
B SREEEAENEKESH B High-precision rectangular six-sided extended rail
B EFNANRE, BEGRERE B Friendly HMI,easy and convenient for operation
RS #4E (V-Type) {F1284E7 #E5E (H-Type)
. Stroke & Capability Curve N Stroke & Capability Curve
A o A o
L] L]
P P
§ H\ §, i
i 210 Ty 210
L gl
~i S
B tHD Bl oh
S EHERM Y
S S \
g1 . T~ JME2:315 g™ )\ IME2315
Sy i D! SRR\ =
i S B TN e
o SmmE = e o S S e
n 0 1 45 —
: :
ETFRRER (mm) ETFRABER (mm)
Distance to bottom dead center (mm) Distance to bottom dead center (mm)

B Unit

JME2-110

JME2-160

JME2-200

JME2-260

JME2-315

JME2-400

JME2-500 JME2-630
YN iV} Norminal capacity KN 1100 1600 2000 2600 3150 4000 5000 6300
A Model \Y H \% H \% H % H \% H /& small table &1 large table /& small table A1 large table /AT small table A large table
AIRI1TIE Norminal capacity stroke mm 5 3 6 3 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 10 10 10 10 10
BYITIE Stroke of slide mm 180 110 180 130 250 150 280 170 300 170 300 300 300 300 300 300
TR ER Strokes per minute s.p.m 30-65 50-100 30-55 40-85 20-50 35-70 20-40 30-60 20-35 30-50 20-35 15-25 20-35 20-35 20-35 20-35
BAERSE Max die set height mm 400 350 450 400 500 450 550 450 550 450 550 550 600 600 600 600
EESEETE Die height adjustment mm 100 100 120 120 120 120 120 120
AREERYT (EEXFE) Bottom area of slide(L/R+F/B) mm 1450 X550 1650 X650 1900 X750 2450X900 2450X900 2720X1000 3100X1000 2700X1100 3200X1100 2840X1100 3200X1100
TEEERYT (EEXEiE) Worktable size(L/R+F/B) mm 1600 X 750 1850 X 760 2250X940 2550 %1000 25501000 2800%1100 3300X1100 2900X1200 3300X1200 3100X1200 3300%1200
MAFO FIEXLET) Opening on uprights(F/B+U/D) mm 600 X400 700X450 900X 600 900X 600 900X 600 900X 600 900X 600 1000 X700 1100X700 1000 X700 1100X700
BRI Main motor power Kw 11 15 18.5 30 30 37 37 55 75
FRTESEN Air pressure Mpa 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
HRKEE Press precision GB/JIS 1* class 1%
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Straight Side Two-point Press

WMEIMEZ RTE | Outline Size Diagram

> > I + s v v
o @ L be® L3 @
foo7 BD
@ @ @ & @ “n @ )
< s i 4 4 ] il
T . = ]
JAHURE Slide Bottom . . ° 0
+05 3
a 0
& ot O )
J o “ | i | 1] T TIT - T
3.2 &) i - B
r1 R ° @ ; = I
6.3 i o ° o
2 o 3 i ° ﬁmﬂ EHTJ ﬁmﬂ ° B
b 0 ; =] 5 5 ) n 5 5 = %
b1 =
TE4E TSlot b5 b5 o a
fo ]:[ I
o L
T{E&MR Working Table . s o
o
B o | L1 BIE
= . 0 ﬂ 1
15 4B E / Standard Configuration - = .
AB BB
AA BA
H FRXESS W WELIE M Dry clutch M Dual valve
W TR + IThmes B FERASEEORD B AC motor + frequency converter B Two spare air source connector
B B BRIEAREE B B SREO— MW Slide electrical adjusting device B One automatic air source connector
B HFRESIETSE H BFN M Digital die height indicator M Electronic cam
B RERIHFRIPRS [ e B Hydraulic overload protection system B Counter
B _ERRPEE W RIS W Secondary falling protection device M Power socket
B BiRHEBRS M Electric thick oil lubrication system

A& Model JME2-110 JME2-160 JME2-200 JME2-260 JME2-315 JME2-400 JME2-500 JME2-630 JME2-110 JME2-160 JME2-200 JME2-260 JME2-315 JME2-400 JME2-500 JME2-630
. NAE &E | AAE sE  AE &E NAE AE @ MAE aE | AE aE
LE< Bt URe e A A B B B small table | large table  small table | large table | smalltable | large table LIt v H v H v H v H v H small table | large table  smalltable | large table small table | large table
VS AA 2280 2590 3000 3600 3600 3800 4100 3900 4500 4600 5100
Tg;f. *ﬁf(ﬁ—? 6/6 6/8 6/8 6/8 6/8 8/8 10/10 8/8 10/10 8/8 12/12
lecesor I slo AB 1980 2240 2650 3250 3250 3450 3750 3450 4100 4100 4650
bl 315 375 375 450 450 450 450 450 AC 1680 1880 2290 2800 2800 3000 3300 3000 3600 3600 4200
b2 125 125 125 150 150 150 150 150 BA 1236 1450 1600 1770 1870 2100 2100 2125
b3 240 520 710 680 680 680 800 800 BB 1076 1290 1440 1610 1710 1940 1920 1945
b4 750 520 520 540 540 540 780 780 BC 600 700 900 900 900 900 1100 1100
b5 410 415 455 510 510 510 750 900 BD 2151 2309 2523 2799 2899 3225 3356 3381
b6 320 350 375 450 450 730 760 1000 BE i 5 o p—n — — — m—
®b7 45 50 @50 50 ®50 @50 50 50 HA 930 1000 1000 1100 1200 1200 1350 1350
IRBHFLIE XALE HB 3180 3757 | 3682 4015 | 3015 4503 4438 4903 | 4729 5150 5676 5683
Ef— quantity of die cushion | 30X®20 = 48X ®20 48X P28 | 70X P28 T0X D28 T0X 28 96X ®28 96X ®28
= | pinhole X diameter HC 900 950 940 1050 1150 1150 1400 1400
Figure2| ,, ‘ HD 400 450 600 600 600 600 750 750
S4FLEEEc X d Pin hole
' 75%1 75%7 100X100 100X 1 100X 1 100X 1 100X 1 100X 1
distance 5%100 | 75X75 | 100x100 | 100X100 | 100x100 00100 00100 00100 HE 1583 1730 | 1655 | 1910 1810 2081 1926 = 2296 2131 2495 3115 3178
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JIANGSU YAWEI MACHINETOOL CO,, LTD.
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0514-86880518 86880528 86519118
0514-86880538 86519128 86519158
0514-86519148

0514-86882218 86519188
www.yawei.cc

sales1@yawei.cc jgxs@yawei.cc

AR5 #44%: 400-000-2559

- Yawei i &

BLERMTE & AL ARG B R AR BIER

The above two marks both are commercial brand of Jiangsu Yawei Machine Tool Co., Ltd.

FERAEEHE, HANBRIREEZN, ULERMHEAX S

The parameters may change according to product improvernets, all should

refer to technical documents provided by YAWEI

INTERNATIONAL

XIANCHENG INDUSTRIAL ZONE, HUANGHAI SOUTH ROAD
JIANGDU DIST. 225200 YANGZHOU, JIANGSU, CHINA
Sales hot line: +86-514-86880517  +86-514-86880518
Service hot line: +86-514-86880517  +86-514-86880538
Part sales hot line: +86-514-86519148

FAX: +86-514-86880521 +86-514-86882218

HTTP: www.yawei.cc

Email: sales2@yawei.cc

www.tidecom.com /design/ +86(0) 25-84713640

2022.03

202243AM ARG S ABER, 1T & 025-84713640



